More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

322, Delhi Dry DC, Rai DC Sonipat,Khasra No.
66/14 & 15 Village Kumaspur, Main G.T. Road,
Near Haldiram Sonipat

Suppier PAN No: AAMCA6026F

Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-
UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY

Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI -
FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-FIZZY
WZ 243 Shakurpur Village

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000346101
PO: 12418343
GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

GRN Date: 2024-04-11
Vendor Invoice No: AF/24-25/1717
Shipment: 23690511

TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr SKU ITEM

No. pescripTion| HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

uomM

ORD_QTY|RCV_QTY]

TAX %

TAX AMT.

(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

Tops Dark
Soya
Sauce
220 Gm
Bottle

1 100032149 21031000

8904288601985

65.0

40.625

24.0

24.0

IGST
: 117.0
12%

1092.0

Tops Gold
Mixed
Pickle 375
Gm

2 100032430 20019000

8904288612554

170.0

64.5089

48.0

48.0

IGST
: 371.5728
12%

3468.0

Tops Jam
Mixed
Fruit 200
gm Btl.
RT

3 100032499 20079990

8904288626070

75.0

50.2299

24.0

24.0

IGST
: 144.6624
12%

1350.18

Tops Gold
Lime
Pickle
900Gm

4 100032721 20019000

8904288612066

275.0

104.3527

12.0

12.0

IGST
: 150.2676
12%

1402.5

Tops Gold
Mango
Pickle
900Gm

5 100032798 20019000

8904288612035

275.0

104.3527

24.0

24.0

IGST
: 300.5352
12%

2805.0

Tops Gold
Mixed
Pickle
900Gm

6 100032860 20019000

8904288612028

275.0

104.3527

24.0

24.0

IGST
: 300.5352
12%

2805.0

Tops Gold
Sweet
Lime
Pickle 400
Gm

7 100032907 20019000

8904288612349

190.0

123.8393

24.0

24.0

IGST
: 356.6568
12%

3328.8

Tops Gold
Green
Chilli
Pickle
900Gm

8 100033361 20019000

8904288612080

275.0

104.3527

24.0

24.0

IGST
: 300.5352
12%

2805.0

Tops

Green
Chilli

Sauce
200 Gm

9 | 100033619 21039020

8904288601367

40.625

24.0

24.0

IGST
: 117.0
12%

1092.0

Tops

Green
Chilli

Sauce
650 Gm

10| 100074519 21039020

8904288601374

85.0

53.125

18.0

18.0

IGST
: 114.75
12%

1071.0

Tops
Custard
Vanila
100 Gm

11| 100074526 21069080

8904288621112

45.0

28.6017

60.0

60.0

IGST
: 308.898
18%

2025.0




Sr SKU ITEM

No. pescripTion| HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP UNIT COST

(INR) (INR) uom

ORD_QTY

RCV_QTY|

TAX %

TAX AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

Tops
Custard
12| 100074535 Powder 21069080
Kesar
Elaichi

100 Gm

8904288621150

52.0 33.0509 60.0

60.0

IGST

18%

356.952

2340.006

Tops

13| 100074548 Baking 21023000
Powder

100 Gm

8904288628135

38.0 27.1429 48.0

48.0

IGST

12%

156.3408

1459.2

Tops Gold
Sweet
14| 100094567 Lime 20019000
Pickle 950
GM

8904288612844

250.0 162.9688 12.0

12.0

IGST

12%

234.6756

2190.3012

Tops Gold

Mango
15| 100129101 pickle 375 20019000

Gm

8904288612561

170.0 64.5089 48.0

48.0

IGST

12%

371.5728

3468.0

Tops Red
Chilli
16| 100199698 Sauce 21039020
650 Gm
Gb

8904288601404

85.0 53.1326 18.0

18.0

IGST

12%

114.7662

1071.153

TOPS
SAUCE
17| 100199702 SNACK 21039090
950 GM
GB

8904288603514

150.0 56.9196 36.0

36.0

IGST

12%

245.8944

2295.0

Tops
Custard
18| 100460624 Kesar 21069080
Pista 100

gm

8904288621136

52.0 33.0509 60.0

60.0

IGST

18%

356.952

2340.006

Tops
Vinegar
White 610
MI Bottle

19| 100609265 22090020

8904288601275

65.0 38.5648 108.0

108.0

IGST

18%

749.7036

4914.702

Tops
Vinegar
20| 100609267 Brown 22090020
610 MI
Bottle

8904288601329

65.0 38.5593 18.0

18.0

IGST

18%

124.9326

819.0

Total:

714

714

X 5,294.20

X
44,141.85

Tax Type
IGST Amount: ¥ 5,294.20

Receiver's Signature:

Receiver's Name and Emp Code:

Checked By:

Emp Name and Emp Code:

Charges:

Tax Amount: ¥ 5,294.20

Grand Total: X 44,141.85

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.
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