

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: 322, Delhi Dry DC, Rai DC Sonipat, Khasra No. 66/14 & 15 Village Kumaspur, Main G.T. Road, Near Haldiram Sonipat	Supplier PAN No: AAMCA6026F Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000346101 PO: 12418343 GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1Z5	GRN Date: 2024-04-11 Vendor Invoice No: AF/24-25/1717 Shipment: 23690511	TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1Z5

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100032149	Tops Dark Soya Sauce 220 Gm Bottle	21031000	8904288601985	65.0	40.625	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	117.0	1092.0	
2	100032430	Tops Gold Mixed Pickle 375 Gm	20019000	8904288612554	170.0	64.5089	48.0	48.0	IGST : 12%	371.5728	3468.0	
3	100032499	Tops Jam Mixed Fruit 200 gm Btl. RT	20079990	8904288626070	75.0	50.2299	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	144.6624	1350.18	
4	100032721	Tops Gold Lime Pickle 900Gm	20019000	8904288612066	275.0	104.3527	12.0	12.0	IGST : 12%	150.2676	1402.5	
5	100032798	Tops Gold Mango Pickle 900Gm	20019000	8904288612035	275.0	104.3527	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	300.5352	2805.0	
6	100032860	Tops Gold Mixed Pickle 900Gm	20019000	8904288612028	275.0	104.3527	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	300.5352	2805.0	
7	100032907	Tops Gold Sweet Lime Pickle 400 Gm	20019000	8904288612349	190.0	123.8393	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	356.6568	3328.8	
8	100033361	Tops Gold Green Chilli Pickle 900Gm	20019000	8904288612080	275.0	104.3527	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	300.5352	2805.0	
9	100033619	Tops Green Chilli Sauce 200 Gm	21039020	8904288601367	65.0	40.625	24.0	24.0	IGST : 12%	117.0	1092.0	
10	100074519	Tops Green Chilli Sauce 650 Gm	21039020	8904288601374	85.0	53.125	18.0	18.0	IGST : 12%	114.75	1071.0	
11	100074526	Tops Custard Vanilla 100 Gm	21069080	8904288621112	45.0	28.6017	60.0	60.0	IGST : 18%	308.898	2025.0	

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
12	100074535	Tops Custard Powder Kesar Elaichi 100 Gm	21069080	8904288621150	52.0	33.0509	60.0	60.0	IGST : 18%	356.952	2340.006	
13	100074548	Tops Baking Powder 100 Gm	21023000	8904288628135	38.0	27.1429	48.0	48.0	IGST : 12%	156.3408	1459.2	
14	100094567	Tops Gold Sweet Lime Pickle 950 GM	20019000	8904288612844	250.0	162.9688	12.0	12.0	IGST : 12%	234.6756	2190.3012	
15	100129101	Tops Gold Mango Pickle 375 Gm	20019000	8904288612561	170.0	64.5089	48.0	48.0	IGST : 12%	371.5728	3468.0	
16	100199698	Tops Red Chilli Sauce 650 Gm Gb	21039020	8904288601404	85.0	53.1326	18.0	18.0	IGST : 12%	114.7662	1071.153	
17	100199702	TOPS SAUCE SNACK 950 GM GB	21039090	8904288603514	150.0	56.9196	36.0	36.0	IGST : 12%	245.8944	2295.0	
18	100460624	Tops Custard Kesar Pista 100 gm	21069080	8904288621136	52.0	33.0509	60.0	60.0	IGST : 18%	356.952	2340.006	
19	100609265	Tops Vinegar White 610 MI Bottle	22090020	8904288601275	65.0	38.5648	108.0	108.0	IGST : 18%	749.7036	4914.702	
20	100609267	Tops Vinegar Brown 610 MI Bottle	22090020	8904288601329	65.0	38.5593	18.0	18.0	IGST : 18%	124.9326	819.0	
							Total:	714	714	-	₹ 5,294.20	₹ 44,141.85
Tax Type												
IGST Amount: ₹ 5,294.20												
Receiver's Signature:						Checked By:			Charges:			
Receiver's Name and Emp Code:						Emp Name and Emp Code:			Tax Amount: ₹ 5,294.20			
									Grand Total: ₹ 44,141.85			
This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.												
Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.												
Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.												